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Croix en Ternoix 2021
VMA VINTAGE
Course 3
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 91 8:04.177| 7 1:08.679
No 5 CHIGOT CEDRIC Pass 105 9:12777] 8 1:08.600
| | | | | | | Pass 119 10:20.986| 9 1:08.209
Pass 131 11:28.145| 10 1:07.159| **
No 11 PERREAU BERTRAND Pass 145 12:35.198] 11 1:07.053*
| [ [ [ [ [ | Pass 159 13:42.038| 12 1:06.840 | **
No 13 AMELIA JEAN-CLAUDE No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER
| [ [ [ [ [ | Pass 11 1:14.565| 1 1:14.565|*
Pass 24 2:23.350| 2 1:08.785| **
No 17 CHOLVY YANNICK Pass 38 3:31.823| 3 1:08.473 [ **
Pass 15 1:17.673 1 1:17.673| * Pass 52 4:40.717 4 1:08.894
Pass 29 2:30.248| 2 1:12.575|* Pass 65 5:49.536| 5 1:08.819
Pass 43 3:42.593| 3 1:12.345|* Pass 79 6:59.065| 6 1:09.529
Pass 57 4:54.177| 4 1:11.584| Pass 92 8:07.816| 7 1:08.751
Pass 71 6:06.016 5 1:11.839 Pass 106 9:16.696 8 1:08.880
Pass 84 7:18.653 6 1:12.637 Pass 120 10:25.267 9 1:08.571
Pass 98 8:30.654 7 1:12.001 Pass 134 11:34.607 10 1:09.340
Pass 113 9:43.125 8 1:12.471 Pass 148 12:43.617 11 1:09.010
Pass 127 10:54.553| 9 1:11.428|* Pass 162 13:52.976| 12 1:09.359
Pass 141 12:05.877| 10 1:11.324(*
Pass 154 13:20.003| 11 1:14.126 No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER
Pass 167 14:35.869| 12 1:15.866 Pass 10 1:13.494 1 1:13.494|*
Pass 25 2:23.366| 2 1:09.872|*
No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER Pass 39 3:32.556| 3 1:09.190*
Pass 20 1:33.199] 1 1:33.199] Pass 53 4:41.268| 4 1:08.712|*
Pass 34 3-:00.441| 2 127 242|* Pass 66 5:49.593| 5 1:08.325|*
Pass 48 427.514] 3 1:27.073] Pass 78 6:58.846| 6 1:09.253
Pass 69 5:56.803 4 1:29.289 Pass 93 8:08.444 7 1:09.598
Pass 86 7:25.138 5 1:28.335 Pass 107 9:17.118 8 1:08.674
Pass 103 8:53.132 6 1:27.994 Pass 122 10:26.154 9 1:09.036
Pass 117 10:19.873 7 1:26.741|* Pass 135 11:35.413 10 1:09.259
Pass 137 11:49.791 8 1:29.918 Pass 149 12:45.428 11 1:10.015
Pass 153 13:18.092 9 1:28.301 Pass 163 13:55.458 12 1:10.030
Pass 168 14:45.019| 10 1:26.927 No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC
No 30 QUINON JEAN Pass 9 1:13.203 1 1:13.203|*
| | | | | | | Pass 23 2:22.558| 2 1:09.355| **
Pass 37 3:31.262| 3 1:08.704| **
No 39 BRUNET GILLES Pass 51 4:40.324| 4 1:09.062
| | | | | | | Pass 64 5:49.098) 5 1:08.774
Pass 80 6:59.913| 6 1:10.815
No 40 LEROY BRUNO Pass 94 8:08.860 7 1:08.947
Pass 7 1:11.946 1 1:11.946] ** Pass 108 9:17.602 8 1:08.742
Pass 27 221.331] 2 1:09.385| Pass 121 10:25.699| 9 1:08.097 | **
Pass 36 3-30.627| 3 1:09.296| Pass 133 11:33.577| 10 1:07.878|*
Pass 50 238.909] 4 1:08.282| Pass 147 12:41.536| 11 1:07.959
Pass 03 5.47.363] 5 1:06.454 Pass 161 13:49.903| 12 1:08.367
Pass 76 6:55.498| 6 1:08.135| **
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VMA VINTAGE
Course 3

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 118 10:20.945| 9 1:08.502
No 61 LAMBERT DENIS Pass 132 11:29.830] 10 1:08.885
Pass 18 1:20.211| 1 1:20.211|* Pass 146 12:38.042| 11 1:08.212*
Pass 32 2:33.331| 2 1:13.120|* Pass 160 13:46.835| 12 1:08.793
Pass 46 3:46.984| 3 1:13.653
Pass 60 5:00.927| 4 1:13.943 No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN
Pass 74 6:15.128] 5 1:14.201 | | | | | [ ]
Pass 88 7:28.695| 6 1:13.567
Pass 101 8:41.749| 7 1:13.054]* No 85 GUERRY BENOIT
Pass 115 9:55.130| 8 1:13.381 | | | | | [ |
Pass 129 11:08.260| 9 1:13.130
Pass 143 12:21.683 10 1:13.423 No 95 TRAN-DUC PATRICK
Pass 157 13:36.810 11 1:15.127 Pass 16 1:18.034 1 1:18.034| *
Pass 170 14:49.144 12 1:12.334* Pass 30 2:31.706 2 1:13.672|*
Pass 45 3:45.963| 3 1:14.257
No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX Pass 59 5:00.303| 4 1:14.340
Pass 19 1:21.193| 1 1:21.193|* Pass 75 6:15.380| 5 1:15.077
Pass 33 2:34.108| 2 1:12.915|* Pass 89 7:29.022| 6 1:13.642|*
Pass 47 3:47.575| 3 1:13.467 Pass 102 8:43.820| 7 1:14.798
Pass 61 5:00.932| 4 1:13.357 Pass 116 9:57.462| 8 1:13.642
Pass 73 6:14.273| 5 1:13.341 Pass 130 11:11.177| 9 1:13.715
Pass 87 7:28.246| 6 1:13.973 Pass 144 12:25.588| 10 1:14.411
Pass 100 8:41.578| 7 1:13.332 Pass 158 13:38.997| 11 1:13.409 [ *
Pass 114 9:54.921| 8 1:13.343 Pass 171 14:53.206| 12 1:14.209
Pass 128 11:07.952 9 1:13.031
Pass 142 12:20.896] 10 1:12.944 No 98 MASURE YANN
Pass 155 13:33.953 11 1:13.057 Pass 17 1:19.809 1 1:19.809|*
Pass 169 14:48.207| 12 1:14.254 Pass 31 2:32.230| 2 1:12.421|*
Pass 44 3:45.670| 3 1:13.440
No 64 ZIELINSKI FRANCK Pass 58 4:56.452| 4 1:10.782|*
Pass 12 1:14.787 1 1:14.787 | * Pass 72 6:07.511 5 1:11.059
Pass 26 2:24.393| 2 1:09.606 | * Pass 85 7:19.710| 6 1:12.199
Pass 40 3:33.726| 3 1:09.333|* Pass 99 8:31.107| 7 1:11.397
Pass 54 4:43.334| 4 1:09.608 Pass 112 9:43.045| 8 1:11.938
Pass 67 5:53.483 5 1:10.149 Pass 126 10:53.531 9 1:10.486  *
Pass 81 7:03.356| 6 1:09.873 Pass 140 12:04.661| 10 1:11.130
Pass 95 8:12.718| 7 1:09.362 Pass 152 13:16.235| 11 1:11.574
Pass 109 9:21.961| 8 1:09.243|* Pass 166 14:27.107| 12 1:10.872
Pass 123 10:30.834| 9 1:08.873|*
Pass 136 11:39.591| 10 1:08.757|* No 101 ROUANET VINCENT
Pass 150 12:49.143 11 1:09.552 Pass 14 1:15.585 1 1:15.585|*
Pass 164 13:57.964 12 1:08.821 Pass 27 2:24.880 2 1:09.295 | *
Pass 41 3:34.299| 3 1:09.419
No 74 GILLES LAURENT Pass 55 4:43.862| 4 1:09.563
Pass 8 1:11.978| 1 1:11.978|* Pass 68 5:54.026| 5 1:10.164
Pass 22 2:21.549| 2 1:09.571|* Pass 82 7:04.108| 6 1:10.082
Pass 35 3:30.413| 3 1:08.864|* Pass 96 8:13.637| 7 1:09.529
Pass 49 4:38.684| 4 1:08.271|** Pass 110 9:23.181| 8 1:09.544
Pass 62 5:47.196| 5 1:08.512 Pass 124 10:34.167| 9 1:10.986
Pass 77 6:55.583| 6 1:08.387 Pass 139 11:58.243 10 1:24.076
Pass 90 8:03.948| 7 1:08.365 Pass 156 13:34.022| 11 1:35.779
Pass 104 9:12.443| 8 1:08.495 Pass 172 15:12.986| 12 1:38.964
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VMA VINTAGE
Course 3
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 102 RONNE PHILIPPE

Pass 13 1:15.096 1 1:15.096 | *
Pass 28 2:25.996 2 1:10.900| *
Pass 42 3:36.270 3 1:10.274|*
Pass 56 4:46.965 4 1:10.695
Pass 70 5:57.343 5 1:10.378
Pass 83 7:07.660 6 1:10.317
Pass 97 8:18.354 7 1:10.694
Pass 111 9:29.432 8 1:11.078
Pass 125 10:40.914 9 1:11.482
Pass 138 11:52.064 10 1:11.150
Pass 151 13:03.268 11 1:11.204
Pass 165 14:15.497 12 1:12.229
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